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Zbiral O.
Dvorak M. st
Lesonicky R.
Novotny M.
Nekuda J.
Dujka P.
Coufal D.
Svérak M.

Dvorakova N.

Havlicek L.
Masa O.
Vanura J.
Klima P.
Rychnovsky
B.

Zmeskal J.
Brazda J.
Sanovec P.
Peiger Z.
Chaloupka J.
Spisak J.
Kolar A.
Hovézak M.
Svérak A.
Fiala M.
Bartos O.
Spicka M.
Rychnovsky
T.

Svoboda P.
Konecény A.
Zmeskal A.
Galandr Z.

OndrouSek K.

Péchal P.
Vorel D.
Hrdlickova I.
Horakova R.
Caha Z.

Makovicky M.

Turek T.
Krejci P.
Soltés J. st.

Katak
Dobelice
Dobelice
Srkla
Brn.Zelvy
Katak

RaGzek M.K.

Katak
Dobelice

RaGzek M.K.

Dobelice
Cobra
Basket

Basket

Alpa camp
Cobra
Brn.Zelvy

RaGzek M.K.

Brn.Zelvy
Vinohrady
Vinohrady
Vinohrady
Katéak
Srkla

Alpa camp
Cobra

Basket

Srkla
COVAS
Alpa camp
Vinohrady
Brn.Zelvy
Cobra
COVAS
COVAS
COVAS
Alpa camp

Razek M.K.

Katak
Srkla
Basket

282,3
280,3
277,3
277,0
274,7
270,5
267,5
264,8
263,3
261,0
258,5
257,8
257,0

256,3

254,3
253,5
253,3
253,0
253,0
252,7
252,3
252,0
249,5
249,5
247,5
247,3

244.5

2440
243,8
242,3
242,0
240,7
240,7
240,5
239,0
238,5
238,3
236,0
234,5
229,7
226,8

A WDNDNAEDOREOWONMOWPEW BB BN OWODNMOWEDE BB AENMNBEEAENMNNNMONAEMW

~ — — — o m— o — ) — ———— — — — — — — ~— o~

~ — — — o — o — o — o~~~

AW BADNMNPAEDMEAEDdMNOPAADEPPNO DA PBADDOPDADEEDONMOPEAELE DA DBABDEAENDEEAEAENDEOWSEPSAEDd

Nejlepsi 4-fka 4.kola

Lesonicky R. Dobelice 307
Dvoréak M. st Dobelice 302
Dvorakova N. Dobelice 293
Novotny M. Srkla 289
celkem 1191
Nej 4.kola 1.ligy
Dobelice 1156
TOP 1.ligy
Lesonicky R. Dobelice 307
Dvorak M. st Dobelice 302
Klima P. Basket 294
TOP 1.ligy
Dobelice 1156
Kat’ak 1101
Dobelice 1074

Kuzelk&

ZPRAVODAJ

Kuzelkaiske ligy amateia ¢.4

1.liga

Rosice 24.10.2009----

sky klub Slovan Rosice



1.liga

|3.k0|0

Brn.Zelvy - Alpa camp 4 : 2 1012 : 990
OndrouSek K. Bartos O. 0:1 224 . 243
Sanovec P. Caha Z. 0:1 251 : 259
Chaloupka J. Zmeskal J. 1:0 254 . 247
Nekuda J. ZmesSkal A. 1:0 283 . 241
|4.k0|0

Kat'ak Basket 4 . 2 1015 : 1002
Pospisil J. - Soltés J. st. 1:0 256 : 232
Svérak A. - KlimaP. 1:0 251 : 245
Turek T. - Rychnovsky T. 0:1 244 : 258
Svérédk M. - Rychnovsky B. 0:1 264 : 267
Dobelice Srkla 6 :0 1156 : 1026
Dvordkovd N. - Krejci P. 1:0 293 : 238
Masa O. - Svoboda P. 1:0 254 . 247
Dvorak M. st - Novotny M. 1:0 302 : 289
Lesonicky R. - Vecera S. 1:0 307 : 252
Cobra Vinohrady 6 :0 1004 : 953
Brazda J. - Vesely M. 1:0 241 @ 222
Tama L. - Spicéak J. 1:0 273 : 247
Spicka M. - Hovézak M. 1:0 231 : 229
Varura J. - Kolar A. 1:0 259 : 255
Brn.Zelvy COVAS 4 : 2 1005 : 980
OndrouSek K. - Hrdlickova . 0:1 235 : 246
Sanovec P. - Horakova R. 1:0 250 : 221
Chaloupka J. - Vorel D. 1:0 256 : 238
Nekuda J. - Konecny A. 0:1 264 : 275
Ruzek M.K. Alpa camp 2 4 1010 : 1012
Havlicek L. - Bartos O. 1:0 267 : 254
Peiger Z. - Caha Z. 1:0 253 : 240
Makovicky M. - Zmeskal J. 0:1 245 : 264
Coufal D. - Zmeskal A. 0:1 245 : 254

Tabulka
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Dobelice
Kat'ak
Brn.Zelvy
Cobra

Razek M.K.

Srkla
COVAS
Vinohrady
Basket

10 Alpa camp

P¥isti kolo:

5.kolo — pa 6.11.2009
17:00 Katak
18:00 Cobra
19:00 Srkla
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20:00 Vinohrady
21:00 RiazekM.K.
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-Brn.Zelvy
-Dobelice“A"
-Basket

-Alpa Camp

-COVAS

1079 21,0 :
1043 20,0 :
1022 10,0 :
1007 13,0 :
1018 6,0 :
985 6,0 :
964 9,0 :
989 8,0 :
985 8,0 :
982 7,0 :

3,0
4,0
8,0
11,0
6,0
12,0
15,0
16,0
16,0
17,0
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